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OM3 MULTIMODE PIGTAIL
GGM S4MLC2MTL6

.Thanks to a rigorous selection of components and optimised control of each piece produced, the Gigamedia pigtails offer unequalled cost/
performance ratio

FEATURES

Bandwidth (mhz/km)  : �	� @ 850 nm  : �	� ≥  1500 ; @ 1300 nm  : �	� ≥  500

Ferule  : �	� High precision ceramic (ZrO2)

Il/rl test report  : �	� Supplied with each piece

Insertion loss  : �	� ≤ 0.15db

Mating cycles  : �	� 1000 (0.2 db change)

Operating temperature  : �	� From - 5°c to + 60°c

Other connectors  : �	� On demand

Polishing  : �	� PC

Jacket  : �	� 900 µm LSZH

Typical return loss  : �	� ≥ 35db

Packing method  : �	� Pack of 6 pcs

Cable type  : �	� Tight buffer

Fibre optic category  : �	� Multi mode 50/125

Category  : �	� OM3

Type  : �	� Cable pigtail

Structure  : �	� Tight buffer

Length  : �	� 2 m

Connector type  : �	� LC

APC  : �	� No

Colour  : �	� Other

Boot  : �	� Moulded-on

Lot of 6 OM3 50/125µm tight buffer LC pigtails
2 meters
aqua colour
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PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM S4MLC2MTL6	 Lot of 6 OM3 50/125µm tight buffer LC pigtails, 2 meters, aqua colour

OM3 MULTIMODE PIGTAIL
GGM S4MLC2MTL6


